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Overview
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Price
80.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.51% (1.20)

DE0005470306
EVD

Xetra

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
7,723 EUR

GERMANY DAX

79.65 EUR
81.05 EUR
79.65 EUR
79.25 EUR
80.50599 EUR
162,445
13,077,796.15
1,511

83,979

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

23

WKN: 547030
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/29 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/05/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/05/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=98409078,215775120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005470306&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005470306&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3412ad2f8f4b7aeb46bc436abfe23ce3c1c7f8c5be7f2f6e65e74a766e910ca1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f425d1346c0b10826&time=1717817084&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d342ed75f6064005073dc1f3f775b7bbaea9690eddd159cf46788b22d45349e&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8dd74cd9bd212bbd2&time=1717817084&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1929da56578f1de014bad92ed808c821b53080231363a626d60a5237c83a543&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0a6e803c5af46175&time=1717817084&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d915eef1edc7d7704a79efa221399d928bf444b9ce878bc89f26ce9e48d3c2&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=954656a6abbca7a22&time=1717817084&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=624606b1d8be3cb02de2945d91785994e642df62daee94968c77e4c153fa5bb7&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a3ee176ab56fa21c&time=1717817084&tool=RSC
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VWAP

80.50599 EUR

Price data

Details
2024/06/06 17:35:03 5y
Price
80.45 EUR .\
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ISIN DE0005470306 70.00 il i |
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i A
Exchange Xetra ' || (A ( I| \f_.-J
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type II.' II L
Market cap 7,723 EUR ' |
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(m) LYRN
40.00 LRI
Benchmark GERMANY DAX MO
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Market data
ns.2019 07.2020 06.2021 05.2022 04.2023 03.2024
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 79.65 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 81.05 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 79.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 79.25 EUR

Volume (pcs) 162,445 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 79.10 EUR (996,525)
Trading volume 13,077,796.15 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 81.77 EUR (279,042)
Number of trades 1,511 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 75.48 EUR (161,480)
Last size 83,979 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 65.77 EUR (129,137)
YTD High | date 89.35 EUR (2024/05/23)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 58.30 EUR (2024/01/23)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 89.35 EUR (2024/05/23)
Perf (%) +30.20% +14.78% +35.86% 52 Weeks Low | date 52.30 EUR (2023/09/26)
Perf (abs.) +18.65 +10.35  +21.22
Beta 0.91 0.79 1.06 Arbitrage views
Volatility 26.12 28.48 32.26 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 80.45 EUR 13.08 1,511
06/06
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 80.60 EUR 0.00 2
06/06
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 80.40 EUR 0.14 &8
06/06
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 80.30 EUR 0.00 61
06/06
Munich 2024/ 08:00 79.30 EUR 0.00 2
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0005470306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24556
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/06
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2024/
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2024/
06/06

2024/
06/06

17:30

08:16

08:16

15:29

16:04

19:31

08:02

80.75 EUR

79.30 EUR

79.30 EUR

80.30 EUR

94.25 USD

80.25 EUR

79.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10740910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24558

CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

HE

Contact Details
CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Contrescarpe 75 A - 28195 Bremen
Telefon: +49-421-36660

Fax: +49-421-3666290

E-mail: info@eventim.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Klaus-Peter Chairman of Managing
Schulenberg Board

Alexander Ruoff ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Holger Hohrein Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernd Kundrun  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Cornelius Baur  Member of Supervisory
Board

Juliane Member of Supervisory

Schulenberg Board

Philipp Member of Supervisory
Westermeyer Board
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mailto:info@eventim.de
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